PT-60 PLASMA CUTTING
TORCH AND SPARE PARTS
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Product
Code

1051900023
6052000643
6052000453
6052000450
6052000451
6052000661
6052000449
6052000452
6052000660
6050000007
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Product
Description

GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Torch 4mt

GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Handle (With Trigger)
GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Head

GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Electrode

GeKaMac PT60 Gas Distributor

GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Nozzle 0.8mm
GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Nozzle 0.9mm
GeKaMac PT60 Plasma Nozzle

GeKaMac PT60 Distance Foot (Double Foot)
GeKaMac PT60 Compass Set Com

Compatible Machines: PoWerCut 40i, PoWerPlus+Cut 41i, PoWerCut 45
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